
PC News                                                
Parent Coordinator News 
October 2016                                                              

                                          Happy Autumn! 
 
        Oct 3, 4 (Mon, Tues) Rosh Hashanah - School Closed 
          Oct 10   (Mon)  Columbus Day - School Closed 
          Oct 12  (Wed)   Yom Kippur – School Closed 
***************************************************************** 
Save the date!   Parents are invited!   

Parent Workshops/ Activity 
Oct  18 (Tues) Grade 5 Parent Information Session-- 
                          Topic: What is Middle School Choice? 
                                       Morn: 8am-8:30am   Aft: 3pm-3:30pm  (Library) 
Oct 19 (Wed)  Parent Book Lovers Club Come! Fast / Slow readers, too!    

                          Time: 2:20pm-3:30pm (Library)   
Oct 20 (Thurs) 7pm General PA meeting (Aud) 
                          Rescheduled from Tues, October 25 
$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$ 
 
PA Fundraisers! 
       Oct 17 (Mon)     Picture Day! 
       Oct 25-Oct 28   Scholastic Book Fair Week 
       Oct 30 (Sun)     PA Annual Halloween Fundraiser            
       Parent volunteers needed!  Please email info@ps174pa.org      
 ***************************************************************                          
 
Coming up in November! 
 Nov 3 (Thurs)     Early Dismissal 11:40am	
  
                                     Parent Teacher Conference  aft: 12:40pm-2:40pm 
                                                                                    eve:  4:30pm-7:30pm 
 Nov 8 (Tues)      Election Day     -No school for students. 
  
Nov  11  (Fri)       Veteran’s Day –School Closed 
Nov 24, 25 (Thurs, Fri) Thanksgiving Recess- School Closed.   
 


